River Island Technology Academy, STEAM Academy and EPIC Academy
Before & After School Program
Fee Schedule

Program will operate five (5) days a week, Monday through Friday. We will be closed on all legal holidays. Only
students enrolled in RiTechA, STEAM and EPIC may attend the before and/or after school programs.

Before School Only 6:30am - 8:00am Daily Drop In Rate Weekly Rates
1 Child $100.00 $15.00 per child $50.00 per child
2 Children $175.00
3 Children $250.00

($50.00 for each additional child)

After School Only From school release to 6:00pm Daily Drop In Rate Weekly Rates
1 Child $250.00 $20.00 per child $75.00 per child
2 Children $350.00
3 Children $450.00

($50.00 for each additional child)

6:30am - 8:00am &

Before & After School From school release to 6:00pm Daily Drop In Rate Weekly Rates
1 Child $300.00 $25.00 per child $100.00 per child
2 Children $450.00
3 Children $600.00

($75.00 for each additional child)

It is the parent/guardian’s responsibility to make sure all students are picked up on time. A late fee of $5.00 per child
will be charge for every 15 minutes or part of, after 6:00pm.

Students may not attend program until tuition is paid. Tuition shall be paid directly to GECAC at 322 Sun West Place,
Manteca, or through our website at www.gecac.net. We accept cash, cashier’s check, or credit card. Personal checks
will not be accepted. If you have any questions or want to make a payment by telephone, call (209)825-7003.



